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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Scholz Nele LUZ 1   -12 F 0,00/49    

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wild Tim HAW 1   -12 M 2,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25   844,72 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Vitense Josefine LUZ 1   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25   417,91 
2   Brummel Lara BER 1   -17 F 2,50/55/18.25   395,52 
3   Wodsedalek Gina-Marie MIR 1   -17 F 1,50/55/18.25   380,60 
4   Baumeier Shelly HUF 1   -17 F 4,00/52   328,36 
5   Niederbäumer Chris MAS 2   -17 F 1,50/46   5,60 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Hanig Lorenzo MAS 1   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/13.00   595,89 
2   Wohlfahrt Moritz BER 1   -17 M 1,50/58/14.25   513,70 
3   Beier Tim LUZ 1   -17 M 4,50/58/16.00   472,60 
4   Pohl Hannes LUZ 2   -17 M 1,00/58/18.25   342,47 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS 1   -21 F 3,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/13.00   609,09 
2   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS 1   -21 F 4,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   618,18 
3   Dunkel Sascha MIR 1   -21 F 0,00/49    

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Lassbeck Mattis MIR 1   -21 M 3,00/58/16.00   344,26 
2   Zander Florian MIR 1   -21 M 5,00/52   13,66 
3   Menzel Alexander MAS 1   -21 M 0,00/52    

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Scholz Nele LUZ 1   -12 F 1270   264,58 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wild Tim HAW 1   -12 M 1380 1900   307,44 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Niederbäumer Chris MAS 2   -17 F 1900   221,45 
2   Brummel Lara BER 1   -17 F 1810   210,96 
3   Baumeier Shelly HUF 1   -17 F 1790   208,62 
4   Vitense Josefine LUZ 1   -17 F 1220   142,19 
5   Wodsedalek Gina-Marie MIR 1   -17 F 840   97,90 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wohlfahrt Moritz BER 1   -17 M 2660   227,74 
2   Hanig Lorenzo MAS 1   -17 M 1040   89,04 
3   Pohl Hannes LUZ 2   -17 M 990   84,76 
4   Beier Tim LUZ 1   -17 M 880   75,34 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS 1   -21 F 4760 4150   554,78 
2   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS 1   -21 F 2620 2830   329,84 
3   Dunkel Sascha MIR 1   -21 F 870   101,40 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Menzel Alexander MAS 1   -21 M 2240 2230   191,78 
2   Zander Florian MIR 1   -21 M 760   65,07 
3   Lassbeck Mattis MIR 1   -21 M 500   42,81 

Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Scholz Nele LUZ 1   -12 F 15,6m   624,00 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wild Tim HAW 1   -12 M 22,1m 20,5m   884,00 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Niederbäumer Chris MAS 2   -17 F 25,7m   338,67 
2   Brummel Lara BER 1   -17 F 20,7m   205,33 
3   Wodsedalek Gina-Marie MIR 1   -17 F 19,0m   160,00 
4   Vitense Josefine LUZ 1   -17 F 11,9m   70,77 
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Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wohlfahrt Moritz BER 1   -17 M 25,7m   119,25 
2   Pohl Hannes LUZ 2   -17 M 19,5m   72,64 
3   Beier Tim LUZ 1   -17 M 18,4m   66,25 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS 1   -21 F 31,2m 34,0m   507,46 
2   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS 1   -21 F 31,8m 32,8m   471,64 
3   Dunkel Sascha MIR 1   -21 F 16,8m   103,60 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Menzel Alexander MAS 1   -21 M 33,2m 30,2m   191,59 
2   Zander Florian MIR 1   -21 M 26,0m   96,50 
3   Lassbeck Mattis MIR 1   -21 M 24,1m   86,85 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wild Tim HAW 1   -12 M 844,72  307,44  884,00  2036,16 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 704,55  667,92  735,00  2107,47 
2   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 204,55  256,60  246,43  707,58 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Brummel Lara BER 1   -17 F 395,52  210,96  205,33  811,81 
2   Wodsedalek Gina-Marie MIR 1   -17 F 380,60  97,90  160,00  638,50 
3   Vitense Josefine LUZ 1   -17 F 417,91  142,19  70,77  630,87 
4   Niederbäumer Chris MAS 2   -17 F 5,60  221,45  338,67  565,72 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wohlfahrt Moritz BER 1   -17 M 513,70  227,74  119,25  860,69 
2   Beier Tim LUZ 1   -17 M 472,60  75,34  66,25  614,19 
3   Pohl Hannes LUZ 2   -17 M 342,47  84,76  72,64  499,87 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results
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       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS 1   -21 F 618,18  554,78  471,64  1644,60 
2   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS 1   -21 F 609,09  329,84  507,46  1446,39 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Lassbeck Mattis MIR 1   -21 M 344,26  42,81  86,85  473,92 
2   Zander Florian MIR 1   -21 M 13,66  65,07  96,50  175,23 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Beier Toni LUZ 1   Ope M 1,50/58/18.25   4,10 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Von Schorlemer Stephan CAP 1   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00   604,65 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Baumeier Gitte HUF 1   45+ F 2,50/55/18.25   329,55 
2   Brummel Doris BER 1   45+ F 0,50/52   147,73 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wild Steffen HAW 1   45+ M 4,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   766,67 
2   Bothe Andreas CAP 1   45+ M 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   644,44 
3   Krähe Dieter HUF 1   45+ M 5,00/55/18.25   244,44 
4   Bucksch Jan AQF 1   45+ M 4,00/49   14,81 
4   Kahl Reiner HAW 2   45+ M 4,00/49   14,81 
6   Peisker Armin HAW 2   45+ M 3,00/49   11,11 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bopple-Filbig Petra HAW 1   55+ F 2,50/52/16.00   530,00 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kapfelsberger Rainer HAW 2   55+ M 3,00/55/16.00   509,43 
2   Sattler Ulrich HAW 2   55+ M 2,00/55/16.00   490,57 

Over 65 Ladies Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Hueller Gabriele CAP 1   65+ F 4,00/49/16.00 2,50/49/16.00   823,53 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Burger Norbert HAW 1   65+ M 4,50/52/13.00 2,50/52/13.00   810,00 
2   Hueller Heiko CAP 1   65+ M 4,50/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25   690,00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Beier Toni LUZ 1   Ope M 740   63,36 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Von Schorlemer Stephan CAP 1   35+ M 1150   103,60 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Baumeier Gitte HUF 1   45+ F 3250   773,81 
2   Brummel Doris BER 1   45+ F 390   92,86 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wild Steffen HAW 1   45+ M 3730 4130   764,81 
2   Bothe Andreas CAP 1   45+ M 3290 3120   609,26 
3   Bucksch Jan AQF 1   45+ M 930   172,22 
4   Krähe Dieter HUF 1   45+ M 450   83,33 
5   Kahl Reiner HAW 2   45+ M 240   44,44 

Over 55 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bopple-Filbig Petra HAW 1   55+ F 2560 2630   710,81 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kapfelsberger Rainer HAW 2   55+ M 1970   615,62 

Over 65 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Hueller Gabriele CAP 1   65+ F 2070 2040   985,71 
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Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Hueller Heiko CAP 1   65+ M 1590 1670   556,67 
2   Burger Norbert HAW 1   65+ M 740   246,67 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Dörner Pascal RBS 1   Ope M 31,0m   140,19 
2   Beier Toni LUZ 1   Ope M 23,0m   81,27 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Von Schorlemer Stephan CAP 1   35+ M 37,7m 39,9m   589,74 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Brummel Doris BER 1   45+ F 0,00m    

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bothe Andreas CAP 1   45+ M 34,3m 37,3m   634,88 
2   Wild Steffen HAW 1   45+ M 30,6m 31,1m   490,70 
3   Bucksch Jan AQF 1   45+ M 17,5m   174,42 
4   Krähe Dieter HUF 1   45+ M 13,9m   100,29 

Over 55 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bopple-Filbig Petra HAW 1   55+ F 14,9m 14,7m   288,32 

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Hueller Heiko CAP 1   65+ M 25,2m 29,8m   860,87 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Beier Toni LUZ 1   Ope M 4,10  63,36  81,27  148,73 

Over 35 Men Overall Results
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       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Von Schorlemer Stephan CAP 1   35+ M 604,65  103,60  589,74  1297,99 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wild Steffen HAW 1   45+ M 766,67  764,81  490,70  2022,18 
2   Bothe Andreas CAP 1   45+ M 644,44  609,26  634,88  1888,58 
3   Krähe Dieter HUF 1   45+ M 244,44  83,33  100,29  428,06 
4   Bucksch Jan AQF 1   45+ M 14,81  172,22  174,42  361,45 

Over 55 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bopple-Filbig Petra HAW 1   55+ F 530,00  710,81  288,32  1529,13 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hueller Heiko CAP 1   65+ M 690,00  556,67  860,87  2107,54 

Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wenzel Lena HAN 1   -10 F 2,50/49 2,50/49   827,87 

Under 10 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wenzel Lena HAN 1   -10 F 770 1010   371,32 

Under 10 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wenzel Lena HAN 1   -10 F 11,7m 10,9m   1014,02 

Under 10 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wenzel Lena HAN 1   -10 F 827,87  371,32  1014,02  2213,21 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 21,7m 20,6m   735,00 
2   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 11,9m 10,7m   246,43 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 3540 3190   667,92 
2   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 1360 1010   256,60 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/13.00   704,55 
2   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 2,50/46 3,00/49   204,55 

All skiers Slalom Final Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Final            Overall  
1   Wild Tim HAW 1   -12 M 2,00/52/14.25   844,72 
2   Wenzel Lena HAN 1   -10 F 2,50/49   827,87 
3   Hueller Gabriele CAP 1   65+ F 2,50/49/16.00   779,41 
4   Burger Norbert HAW 1   65+ M 2,50/52/13.00   770,00 
5   Wild Steffen HAW 1   45+ M 2,50/55/12.00   722,22 
6   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 1,00/52/13.00   704,55 
7   Hueller Heiko CAP 1   65+ M 4,00/52/14.25   680,00 
8   Bothe Andreas CAP 1   45+ M 3,50/55/13.00   611,11 
9   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS 1   -21 F 3,50/55/13.00   609,09 

10   Hanig Lorenzo MAS 1   -17 M 1,00/58/13.00   589,04 
11   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS 1   -21 F 1,50/55/13.00   572,73 
12   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 3,00/49   204,55 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 704,55  667,92  735,00  2107,47 
2   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 204,55  256,60  246,43  707,58 

All skiers Tricks Final Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Final            Overall  
1   Hueller Gabriele CAP 1   65+ F 2040   971,43 
2   Wild Steffen HAW 1   45+ M 4130   764,81 
3   Bopple-Filbig Petra HAW 1   55+ F 2630   710,81 
4   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 3190   601,89 
5   Bothe Andreas CAP 1   45+ M 3120   577,78 
6   Hueller Heiko CAP 1   65+ M 1670   556,67 
7   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS 1   -21 F 4150   483,68 
8   Wenzel Lena HAN 1   -10 F 1010   371,32 
9   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS 1   -21 F 2830   329,84 

10   Wild Tim HAW 1   -12 M 1900   307,44 
11   Menzel Alexander MAS 1   -21 M 2230   190,92 
12   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 1010   190,57 

All skiers Jump Final Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Final            Overall  
1   Wenzel Lena HAN 1   -10 F 10,9m   976,64 
2   Hueller Heiko CAP 1   65+ M 29,8m   860,87 
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       Name   Team     Categ.   Final            Overall  
3   Wild Tim HAW 1   -12 M 20,5m   820,00 
4   Wenzel Emily HAN 1   -14 F 20,6m   680,00 
5   Bothe Andreas CAP 1   45+ M 37,3m   634,88 
6   Von Schorlemer Stephan CAP 1   35+ M 39,9m   589,74 
7   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS 1   -21 F 34,0m   507,46 
8   Wild Steffen HAW 1   45+ M 31,1m   490,70 
9   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS 1   -21 F 32,8m   471,64 

10   Bopple-Filbig Petra HAW 1   55+ F 14,7m   281,02 
11   Wiese Pauline HAN 1   -14 F 10,7m   203,57 
12   Menzel Alexander MAS 1   -21 M 30,2m   121,50 

Chief Judge
Scherer Amanda

Homologator
Kuhnt Guenter

Scorer
Iva Binder


